
First Last City/Town (All 406 area code) Email Address

Gerianne Marchion Anaconda 563-6145 gemarchion@msn.com

Bryan Moreland Billings 647-4645 bamedic@gmail.com

Jeff Rosenberry Billings 657-2376 jrosenberry@msubillings.edu

Betsy Asserson Bozeman 994-4531 basserson@montana.edu

Jimm Kilmer Butte 490-1912 jkilmer@bsb.mt.gov

Geoff Roach Dillon 683-3021 groach@barretthospital.org

Lynn Weltzien Dillon 925-9974 l_weltzien@umwestern.edu

Elinor Edmunds East Helena 465-8799 elinorfromkabul@hotmail.com

Deanna Babb Great Falls 788-0730 deannababb@gmail.com

Sami Pierson Havre 265-9613 piersonsam@havre.k12.mt.us

Judy Griffith Great Falls 461-4097 jugriffi4@aol.com

Mary Anderson Helena 324-2763 maanderson@helena.k12.mt.us

Ruthie Hill Helena 594-1200 ruthszeth@hotmail.com

Deb Kralicek Helena 442-5268 dkralicek@stmaryhelena.org

Joan Schmidt Kalispell 871-1008 jschmidt06@centurytel.net

Jaime Gundner Livingston mschunk@wmmhc.org

Kristie Scheel Missoula 258-3881 kscheel@co.missoula.mt.us

Jill Wilson Roundup 323-2236 or 532-9101 wilsons@midrivers.com

Ryan Wetzel Hamilton 698-4864 rwetzel@ummhc.org

Joan Nye Columbus 322-8587 joannye@iwks.net

Certified QPR Instructors - Montana - 2015
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